STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE: 5007 Bus Number:21-012RM

Run ID:
Run Description:

WMA.001
TO W MANOR EL

Stop Time Stop Location

05:49 AM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP

06:46 AM LYNFIELD DR SW,30311 & PAMLICO DR SW,30311

06:48 AM LYNFIELD DR SW,30311 & ANNELAINE DR SW,30311

06:49 AM ANNELAINE DR SW,30311 & BOBOLINK CIR SW,30311

06:50 AM ANNELAINE DR SW,30311 & BENJAMIN E MAYS DR SW,30311
06:52 AM BENJAMIN E MAYS DR SW,30311 & CEDAR ISLAND DR SW,30311
06:56 AM WEST MANOR ELEMENTARY PART A/B

07:03 AM (TOWN APT)BROWNLEE RD SW,30311 & SCOTT ST SW,30311
07:05 AM 308 SCOTT ST SW,30311

07:05 AM WILKINS LN SW,30311 & SCOTT ST SW,30311

07:07 AM CUSHMAN CIR SW,30311 & WILKINS LN SW,30311

07:14 AM SCHOOL: WEST MANOR ELEMENTARY

Run ID: WMA.101

Run Description:

FROM W MANOR EL

Stop Time Stop Location

01:40 PM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP

02:35 PM SCHOOL: WEST MANOR ELEMENTARY

02:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL

03:01 PM LYNFIELD DR SW,30311 & PAMLICO DR SW,30311

03:04 PM LYNFIELD DR SW,30311 & ANNELAINE DR SW,30311

03:04 PM ANNELAINE DR SW,30311 & BOBOLINK CIR SW,30311

03:06 PM ANNELAINE DR SW,30311 & BENJAMIN E MAYS DR SW,30311
03:06 PM BENJAMIN E MAYS DR SW,30311 & CEDAR ISLAND DR SW,30311
03:11 PM WEST MANOR ELEMENTARY PART A/B

03:18 PM (TOWN APT)BROWNLEE RD SW,30311 & SCOTT ST SW, 30311
03:19 PM 308 SCOTT ST SW,30311

03:20 PM WILKINS LN SW,30311 & SCOTT ST SW,30311

03:22 PM CUSHMAN CIR SW,30311 & WILKINS LN SW,30311

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:5023 Bus Number:15-805 RM

Run ID:
Run Description:

WMA.002
TO WEST MANOR EL

Stop Time Stop Location

05:36 AM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP

06:28 AM LYNHURST DR SW,30311 & LYNWAY LN SW,30311

06:29 AM LYNHURST DR SW,30311 & MANGUM LN SW,30311

06:31 AM CLEARBROOK DR SW,30311 & OAK CREST DR SW,30311
06:36 AM CRESTMONT LN SW,30311 & HAZELWOOD DR SW,30311
06:38 AM HAZELWOOD DR SW,30311 & BURNT HICKORY DR SW,30311
06:40 AM HAZELWOOD DR SW,30311 & REDBUD LN SW,30311

06:43 AM ARDLEY RD SW,30311 & BURNT HICKORY DR SW,30311

06:47 AM REDBUD LN SW,30311 & SPREADING OAK DR SW,30311

06:51 AM ARDLEY RD SW,30311 & LAURELMONT DR SW,30311

06:53 AM LAURELMONT DR SW,30311 & SPREADING OAK DR SW,30311
06:54 AM LAURELMONT DR SW,30311 & LYNFIELD DR SW,30311

06:55 AM BENJAMIN E MAYS DR SW,30311 & LAURELMONT DR SW,30311
07:06 AM 3144 MARTIN L KING JR DR SW,30311(ABBY RIDGE APT)
07:14 AM SCHOOL: WEST MANOR ELEMENTARY

Run ID: WMA.102

Run Description:

FROM W MANOR EL

Stop Time Stop Location

01:37 PM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP

02:35 PM SCHOOL: WEST MANOR ELEMENTARY

02:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL

03:04 PM 3144 MARTIN L KING JR DR SW,30311(ABBY RIDGE APT)
03:10 PM BENJAMIN E MAYS DR SW,30311 & LAURELMONT DR SW,30311
03:11 PM LAURELMONT DR SW,30311 & LYNFIELD DR SW,30311

03:11 PM LAURELMONT DR SW,30311 & SPREADING OAK DR SW,30311
03:12 PM ARDLEY RD SW,30311 & LAURELMONT DR SW,30311

03:15 PM CRESTMONT LN SW,30311 & HAZELWOOD DR SW,30311
03:17 PM LYNHURST DR SW,30311 & MANGUM LN SW,30311

03:18 PM LYNHURST DR SW,30311 & LYNWAY LN SW,30311

03:21 PM CLEARBROOK DR SW,30311 & OAK CREST DR SW,30311
03:25 PM HAZELWOOD DR SW,30311 & BURNT HICKORY DR SW,30311
03:27 PM HAZELWOOD DR SW,30311 & REDBUD LN SW,30311

03:29 PM ARDLEY RD SW,30311 & BURNT HICKORY DR SW,30311

03:31 PM REDBUD LN SW,30311 & SPREADING OAK DR SW,30311

Page



